Flow Switches VK3 Series
with soldering adapter for copper pipes
• Plastic flow switch, paddle type, for OEM use
• Easy installation: • solder the adapter
• install the O-ring
• tighten the union nut
• Rugged glass-fiber reinforced plastic ensures highest
strength and performance

length
l3 [inch]
Type / order code
(incl. O-ring and
soldering adapter)Increasing flow [GPM]** Decreasing flow [GPM]*
12DPC1P0M023KV03.1520.22.2"¾
12DPC1P0M523KV24.1530.33.3"1
12DPC1P0M233KV36.1066.41.5"¼1
12DPC1P0M043KV78.1068.44.5"½1
12DPC1P0M053KV22.20012.96.9"2
12DPC1P0M053KV22.20817.512.61"½2
12DPC1P0M083KV90.30029.616.71"3
* Setpoint tolerance ±15 %   ** typical value        Insertion into vertical pipes possible, set points on request
Approvals
• UL 508
• UL 353